

## **Certificate**Service Distributor

THIS CERTIFICATE IS AWARDED TO

## **HEI POWER SYSTEMS PVT LTD**

## Jaipur

has been appointed as Service Distributor based at Jaipur for the Electrification Business of ABB India Ltd and permitted for selling the MV Range products & Services covered under Electrification Service Division

This certificate is valid from 1st January 2024 to 31st December 2024

(f. fayannavar.

Division Manager Electrification Service Division ABB India Limited Vaibhav Raje

Division - Marketing & Sales Manager Electrification Service Division ABB India Limited Yogesh Gunjal

Division - Channel Manager Electrification Service Division ABB India Limited